
CONTRA  COSTA  SCHEDULE  JANUARY/FEBRUARY

FOR MORE INFORMATION 1-855-309-FOOD (3663)

MÁS INFORMACIÓN 1-855-309-FOOD (3663)

LOCATION TIME

Drive-Thru Food Distributions
Distribución de Alimentos a su Coche (Estilo Drive-Thru)

ADDRESS CITY DAY DATE

500 Fairview Ave Brentwood Tues 1/12/2021
Immaculate Heart of 

Mary Church 12-1pm

1711 Mission Drive Antioch Weds 1/13/2021Mission Elementary
School 4-5pm

4545 Delta Fair Blvd. Antioch Friday 1/15/2021Employment and Human
Services Dept. Antioch 11-12:30pm

167 N. Parkside Dr. Pittsburg Tuesday 1/19/2021Pittsburg City Park 2-3pm

500 Fairview Ave Brentwood Tuesday 1/26/2021
Immaculate Heart of

Mary Church 12-1pm

1711 Mission Drive Antioch Weds 1/27/2021Mission Elementary
School

4-5pm

Richmond Civic Center 325 Civic Center Dr. Richmond Friday 1/29/2021 11-2pm

Contra Costa College 2600 Mission Bell San Pablo Monday 2/1/2021 2-3pm

167 N. Parkside Dr. Pittsburg Tuesday 2/2/2021Pittsburg City Park 2-3pm

4545 Delta Fair Blvd. Antioch Friday 2/5/2021Employment and Human
Services Dept. Antioch 11-12:30pm

500 Fairview Ave Brentwood Tues 2/9/2021
Immaculate Heart of 

Mary Church 12-1pm

1711 Mission Drive Antioch Weds 2/10/2021
Mission Elementary

School 4-5pm

167 N. Parkside Dr. Pittsburg Tuesday 2/16/2021Pittsburg City Park 2-3pm

4545 Delta Fair Blvd. Antioch Friday 2/19/2021
Employment and Human
Services Dept. Antioch 11-12:30pm

500 Fairview Ave Brentwood Tues 2/23/2021
Immaculate Heart of 

Mary Church 12-1pm


